8-Port KVM SWITCH
 with On-Screen Display
MODEL FO-098-8080
1
2
PREVENTING RADIO & TV INTERFERENCE
This equipment generates, uses, and can radiate radio
frequency energy and if not installed and used in

 27
A
ORDERING INFORMATION
KVM Switches:8-Port
FO-098-8080 Command View 8-Port KVM Switch
110V-AT&PS/2; Rackmountable
FO-098-8080I
Command View 8-Port KVM Switch
110V-AT&PS/2; Rackmountable
KVM Switches: Associated Cables
C-65-T-6 Plugged-In Hydra Cable (Keyboard,
Video & Mouse to KVM Switch)—6 ft.
C-65-T-10 Plugged-In Hydra Cable (Keyboard,
Video & Mouse to KVM Switch)—10 ft.
C-69-T-6 Plugged-In Hydra Cable (KVM Switch to
CPU)---6 ft.
C-69-T-10 Plugged-In Hydra Cable (KVM Switch to
CPU)---10 ft.
C-69-T-20 Plugged-In Hydra Cable (KVM Switch to
CPU)---20 ft.
C-69-T-30 Plugged-In Hydra Cable (KVM Switch to
CPU)---30 ft.
KVM Switches---Adapters and Gender Changers
G292T-1 AT(5-pin DIN female) to PS/2 (6-pin
Mini-DIN male) Keyboard Adapter